10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Mt. House General Manager
Mt House Public Works
Director

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

Mt. House Admin Services

Director

Chief Assistant General
Manager

Deputy Sheriff Il

Director Of Field Operations

Administration Manager Il

General Manager

General Manager

Deputy Sheriff Il

Office Manager

Utility Worker IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Goleta West Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Castroville Community Services
District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Golden Hills Community
Service District

De Luz Community Service
District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Goleta West Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Goleta West Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Department

Mountain House
Mountain House
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Mountain House
Police
Sheriff-Mountain
House

Field Operations
Administration
Administration
Public Works
Sheriff-Mountain
House

Administration

Collection System

Total Wages

$215,381

$194,790

$177,741

$169,077

$162,482

$159,615

$139,184

$133,859

$125,255

$115,969

$113,263

$111,436

$110,726

$110,204

$110,016

$109,803

$106,048

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$67,028
$67,475
$47,698
$31,666
$29,704
$38,723
$28,329
$29,502
$35,238
$82,482
$39,102
$26,362
$33,808
$39,271
$70,299

$36,368

$22,619



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Chief Inspector

General Manager

Mt. House-Administrative
Analyst

Parks Manager

Plant Operator Il

Chief Plant Operator
Office Manager

General Manager
Superintendent

Mt. House Dep Secty Of The Bd
Sergeant

Security Chief

Assistant General Manager
Golf Course Manager
Senior Officer

Officer Il

Utility Worker llI

Plant Operator llI

Goleta West Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Castroville Community Services
District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Golden Hills Community
Service District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Goleta West Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Collection System

Administration

Mountain House

Parks

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Mountain House

Police

Security

Administration

Golf

Public Safety/Police

Public Safety/Police

Street Sweeping

Field Operations

$105,731

$103,002

$99,538

$97,747

$97,745

$97.314

$97,259

$97,200

$96,567

$96,353

$95,928

$94,423

$94,118

$93,327

$92,865

$90,875

$89,722

$87,990

$35,743

$4,300

$34,480

$9,775

$16,679

$34,833

$24,991

$29,513

$37,533

$20,492

$29,555

$21,208

$31,503

$12,159

$18,343

$22,448

$20,184

$28,587



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Mt.House Operations &
Maintenance Supr

General Manager

General Manager

Golf Course Superintendent
Fire Chief

Utilities Manager
Accounting Supervisor
Finance/Business Manager
Maintenance Manager

Mt. House Engineer IV
Operator-Water-Collections
Assistant Fire Chief

Officer |

Maintenance Supervisor

Roads Supervisor

Assistant To The Gen Manager

Water/Utility Operator IlI

Deputy Chief

Mountain House Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Hilton Creek Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park

District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Golden Hills Community
Service District

Copper Valley Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Castroville Community Services

District

California Pines Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

De Luz Community Service
District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Mountain House
Management
Sewer Treatment
Golf

Fire Department
Water
Administration
Administration
Landscape
Maintenance
Mountain House
Public Works

Fire Department
Public Safety/Police
Administration
Public Works/Roads
Administration

Public Works

Fire Department

$87,913

$87,724

$87,658

$87,024

$86,737

$86,282

$85,433

$84,706

$83,221

$82,777

$81,519

$79,122

$78,811

$78,553

$76,079

$75,409

$75,101

$74,796

$38,982

$18,740

$25,378

$9,378

$24,758

$26,893

$27,944

$30,164

$9,853

$24,991

$29,065

$7,195

$9,310

$39,146

$22,499

$17,219

$38,541

$28,267



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Water Supervisor

District Secretary

Landscape Supervisor

Utility Supervisor

Senior Accounting Clerk Acting General

Manager
Police Chief
Recreation Manager
Business Supervisor
Dispatcher
Office Manager
Plant Operator Il
Equipment Mechanic
Lead Maintenance Operator
Deputy Finance Officer
Dispatcher
Director Of Golf
Fire Chief

General Manager

Utility Worker |

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

De Luz Community Service
District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Golden Hills Community
Service District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

California Pines Community
Services District

Goleta West Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Public Works/Water

Administration

Parks

Field Operations

Administration

Public Safety/Police

Recreation

Administration

Public Safety/Dispatch

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Operations

Finance

Public Safety/Dispatch

Golf

Administrative

Collection System

$74,757

$74,252

$73,904

$73,329

$73,018

$72,789

$72,092

$70,066

$69,904

$69,826

$69,201

$69,125

$68,721

$68,176

$67.817

$66,876

$66,650

$66,400

$23,922

$26,638

$7.417

$27,279

$23,581

$14,440

$22,328

$12,389

$18,987

$36,318

$9,282

$10,572

$26,882

$29,455

$10,777

$6,688

$6,127

$14,963



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Financial Officer

Utility Worker Il

Mt. House Engineer |

Operator IlI

Officer Il

Officer

Public Works Supervisor

Executive Admin Assistant

Leadman

Controller

Water/Utility Operator Ila

Maintenance Worker I

Dispatcher

General Manager

General Manager

Police Officer

Recreation Supervisor llI

Interim General Manager

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Golden Hills Community
Service District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

McCloud Community Services

District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park

District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Administration

Field Operations

Mountain House

Public Works/Water

Public Safety/Police

Police

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

General Services

Public Safety/Dispatch

Administration

Administration

Police

Recreation

Administration

$66,113

$65,845

$65,522

$65,387

$65,078

$65,055

$64,464

$64,306

$63,630

$63,511

$63,373

$63,234

$62,998

$62,840

$62,682

$62,200

$62,093

$61,586

$26,757

$8,980

$28,883

$11,803

$18,054

$27,925

$29,919

$18,183

$25,239

$6,027

$37,021

$20,048

$15,420

$3,567

$19,156

$25,376

$11,562

$6,487



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Maintenance Worker IV
Police Chief

Officer |

Dispatcher

Planner Il

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Mt. House Inspector/Code
Enfor

Accounting Administrator

Dispatch Supervisor

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Southgate Recreation and Park

District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Southgate Recreation and Park

District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Mountain House Community

Services District

De Luz Community Service
District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Parks

Police

Public Safety/Police

Public Safety/Dispatch

Administration

General Services

Public Works/Roads

Mountain House

Administration

Public Safety/Dispatch

Fire Department

$61,137

$60,411

$60,405

$59,933

$59,547

$59,015

$58,652

$58,060

$58,008

$57,829

$57,181

$6,114

$20,244

$7,689

$8,031

$5,960

$20,195

$19,742

$35,200

$33,363

$9,470

$6,286



