	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Mt. House General Manager		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$215,381	\$67,028
2.	Mt House Public Works Director		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$194,790	\$67,475
3.	General Manager		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$177,741	\$47,698
4.	General Manager		Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$169,077	\$31,666
5.	General Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$162,482	\$29,704
6.	General Manager		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Administration	\$159,615	\$38,723
7.	General Manager		Castroville Community Services District	Administration	\$139,184	\$28,329
8.	Mt. House Admin Services Director		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$133,859	\$29,502
9.	Chief	Assistant General Manager	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$125,255	\$35,238
10.	Deputy Sheriff II		Mountain House Community Services District	Sheriff-Mountain House	\$115,969	\$82,482
11.	Director Of Field Operations		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Field Operations	\$113,263	\$39,102
12.	Administration Manager II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$111,436	\$26,362
13.	General Manager		Golden Hills Community Service District	Administration	\$110,726	\$33,808
14.	General Manager		De Luz Community Service District	Public Works	\$110,204	\$39,271
15.	Deputy Sheriff II		Mountain House Community Services District	Sheriff-Mountain House	\$110,016	\$70,299
16.	Office Manager		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$109,803	\$36,368
17.	Utility Worker IV		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Collection System	\$106,048	\$22,619

18.	Chief Inspector	Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Collection System	\$105,731	\$35,743
19.	General Manager	Rossmoor Community Services District	Administration	\$103,002	\$4,300
20.	Mt. House-Administrative Analyst	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$99,538	\$34,480
21.	Parks Manager	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$97,747	\$9,775
22.	Plant Operator III	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Field Operations	\$97,745	\$16,679
23.	Chief Plant Operator	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Field Operations	\$97,314	\$34,833
24.	Office Manager	Castroville Community Services District	Administration	\$97,259	\$24,991
25.	General Manager	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$97,200	\$29,513
26.	Superintendent	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$96,567	\$37,533
27.	Mt. House Dep Secty Of The Bd	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$96,353	\$20,492
28.	Sergeant	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$95,928	\$29,555
29.	Security Chief	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$94,423	\$21,208
30.	Assistant General Manager	Golden Hills Community Service District	Administration	\$94,118	\$31,503
31.	Golf Course Manager	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$93,327	\$12,159
32.	Senior Officer	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Police	\$92,865	\$18,343
33.	Officer III	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Police	\$90,875	\$22,448
34.	Utility Worker III	Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Street Sweeping	\$89,722	\$20,184
35.	Plant Operator III	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Field Operations	\$87,990	\$28,587

36.	Mt.House Operations & Maintenance Supr	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$87,913	\$38,982
37.	General Manager	Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Management	\$87,724	\$18,740
38.	General Manager	Hilton Creek Community Services District	Sewer Treatment	\$87,658	\$25,378
39.	Golf Course Superintendent	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$87,024	\$9,378
40.	Fire Chief	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Fire Department	\$86,737	\$24,758
41.	Utilities Manager	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Water	\$86,282	\$26,893
42.	Accounting Supervisor	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Administration	\$85,433	\$27,944
43.	Finance/Business Manager	Golden Hills Community Service District	Administration	\$84,706	\$30,164
44.	Maintenance Manager	Copper Valley Community Services District	Landscape Maintenance	\$83,221	\$9,853
45.	Mt. House Engineer IV	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$82,777	\$24,991
46.	Operator-Water-Collections	Castroville Community Services District	Public Works	\$81,519	\$29,065
47.	Assistant Fire Chief	California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$79,122	\$7,195
48.	Officer I	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Police	\$78,811	\$9,310
49.	Maintenance Supervisor	De Luz Community Service District	Administration	\$78,553	\$39,146
50.	Roads Supervisor	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works/Roads	\$76,079	\$22,499
51.	Assistant To The Gen Manager	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$75,409	\$17,219
52.	Water/Utility Operator III	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$75,101	\$38,541
53.	Deputy Chief	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Fire Department	\$74,796	\$28,267

54.	Water Supervisor		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works/Water	\$74,757	\$23,922
55.	District Secretary		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Administration	\$74,252	\$26,638
56.	Landscape Supervisor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$73,904	\$7,417
57.	Utility Supervisor		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Field Operations	\$73,329	\$27,279
58.	Senior Accounting Clerk	Acting General Manager	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$73,018	\$23,581
59.	Police Chief		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Police	\$72,789	\$14,440
60.	Recreation Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$72,092	\$22,328
61.	Business Supervisor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$70,066	\$12,389
62.	Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Dispatch	\$69,904	\$18,987
63.	Office Manager		De Luz Community Service District	Administration	\$69,826	\$36,318
64.	Plant Operator II		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Field Operations	\$69,201	\$9,282
65.	Equipment Mechanic		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Field Operations	\$69,125	\$10,572
66.	Lead Maintenance Operator		Golden Hills Community Service District	Operations	\$68,721	\$26,882
67.	Deputy Finance Officer		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Finance	\$68,176	\$29,455
68.	Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Dispatch	\$67,817	\$10,777
69.	Director Of Golf		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$66,876	\$6,688
70.	General Manager	Fire Chief	California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$66,650	\$6,127
71.	Utility Worker I		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Collection System	\$66,400	\$14,963

72.	Financial Officer	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$66,113	\$26,757
73.	Utility Worker II	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Field Operations	\$65,845	\$8,980
74.	Mt. House Engineer I	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$65,522	\$28,883
75.	Operator III	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works/Water	\$65,387	\$11,803
76.	Officer II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Police	\$65,078	\$18,054
77.	Officer	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$65,055	\$27,925
78.	Public Works Supervisor	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$64,464	\$29,919
79.	Executive Admin Assistant	Golden Hills Community Service District	Administration	\$64,306	\$18,183
80.	Leadman	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$63,630	\$25,239
81.	Controller	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Administration	\$63,511	\$6,027
82.	Water/Utility Operator IIa	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$63,373	\$37,021
83.	Maintenance Worker II	Bear Valley Community Services District	General Services	\$63,234	\$20,048
84.	Dispatcher	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Dispatch	\$62,998	\$15,420
85.	General Manager	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$62,840	\$3,567
86.	General Manager	McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$62,682	\$19,156
87.	Police Officer	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$62,200	\$25,376
88.	Recreation Supervisor III	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$62,093	\$11,562
89.	Interim General Manager	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$61,586	\$6,487

90.	Maintenance Worker IV		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$61,137	\$6,114
91.	Police Chief	Fire Chief	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$60,411	\$20,244
92.	Officer I		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Police	\$60,405	\$7,689
93.	Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Dispatch	\$59,933	\$8,031
94.	Planner II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$59,547	\$5,960
95.	Maintenance Worker II		Bear Valley Community Services District	General Services	\$59,015	\$20,195
96.	Maintenance Worker II		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works/Roads	\$58,652	\$19,742
97.	Mt. House Inspector/Code Enfor		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$58,060	\$35,200
98.	Accounting Administrator		De Luz Community Service District	Administration	\$58,008	\$33,363
99.	Dispatch Supervisor		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety/Dispatch	\$57,829	\$9,470
100.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire Department	\$57,181	\$6,286